4

PORTLAND

Place

o 4

LO OP

Bow

Organization

Official Results

Net Time

%

Delta

Raw

2015 Portland LO/OP Regatta: Head of the

Handicap Penalty

Start

Finish

\Race 1: Womens Singles Final @ 01:00 PM

1 Oregon Rowing Unlimited A (K.Tobin) 00:00.00
Race 2: Mens Singles Final @ 01:00 PM
1st 7 Lake Washington (J.Greer) 10:46.00 10:46.00 00:09:41.00 00:20:27.00
2nd 6 Vancouver Lake (M.Murphy) 11:52.00 10.2% 01:06.00 11:52.00 00:09:24.00 00:21:16.00
3rd 2 Lake Stevens (R.Sternagel) 12:21.00 14.7% 00:29.00 12:21.00 00:08:19.00 00:20:40.00
4th 3  Humboldt Bay (M.Kimble) 12:35.00 16.9% 00:14.00 12:35.00 00:08:30.00 00:21:05.00
5th 5  Oregon Rowing Unlimited B (T.Bradov) 12:36.00 17.0% 00:01.00 12:36.00 00:09:02.00 00:21:38.00
6th 4  Oregon Rowing Unlimited A (K.Kuntz) 12:42.00 18.0% 00:06.00 12:42.00 00:08:42.00 00:21:24.00
Race 3: Womens 2x Final @ 01:01 PM
1st 15 Oregon Rowing Unlimited (A.Vassallo, M.Cose0) 11:31.00 11:31.00 00:13:04.00 00:24:35.00
2nd 9 Portland Boat House (M.McCormick, A.Haight) 12:39.00 9.8% 01:08.00 12:39.00 00:10:11.00 00:22:50.00
3rd 8 Waterford (Utah) (B.Willden, L.Becker) 12:56.00 12.3% 00:17.00 12:56.00 00:09:56.00 00:22:52.00
Race 4: Mixed 2x Final @ 01:01 PM
1st 11 Oregon Rowing Unlimited B (V.Kerefeyski, J.Whelan) 10:54.00 10:54.00 00:12:05.00 00:22:59.00
2nd 14 Oregon Rowing Unlimited C (A.Grayzel, C.Whelan) 10:58.00 0.6% 00:04.00 10:58.00 00:12:48.00 00:23:46.00
3rd 10 Oregon Rowing Unlimited D (G.Palmer, D.Petrova) 11:13.00 2.9% 00:15.00 11:13.00 00:11:48.00 00:23:01.00
4th 16 Waterford (Utah) (D.Horrocks, M.Horrocks) 11:27.00 5.0% 00:14.00 11:27.00 00:13:39.00 00:25:06.00
5th 12 Vancouver Lake/Oregon Rowing Unlimited [Composite] 11:50.00 8.6% 00:23.00 11:50.00 00:12:35.00 00:24:25.00
A (H.Haefker, J.Arnold)
13 Vancouver Lake B (S.Winnett, C.Cadran) Scratch
Page 1 of 2 Printed: 2015-Oct-31 01:49 PM

Created using Regatta Workbench



http://regattaworkbench.com/

Place Bow Organization

Net Time

Raw

Handicap Penalty

Start

Finish

Race 5: Mens 2x Final @ 01:02 PM

17 Oregon Rowing Unlimited (S.Hatcher, L.Zimmermann)

11:32.00

11:32.00

00:13:55.00

00:25:27.00

Race 6: Womens 4x Final @ 01:02 PM

18 Oregon Rowing Unlimited
(A.Novak, S.Coseo, M.Beremski, A.Winslow)

13:02.00

13:02.00

00:14:14.00

00:27:16.00

Race 7: Mixed 4x Final @ 01:03 PM

19 Oregon Rowing Unlimited
(G.Anderson, J.Perrot, C.Petterson, L.Goodwin-Grayzel)

11:37.00

11:37.00

00:14:33.00

00:26:10.00

Race 8: Mens 4x Final @ 01:03 PM

20 Oregon Rowing Unlimited
(C.Decker, |I.Beremski, V.De Pinto, N.Tcherven)

11:04.00

11:04.00

00:14:52.00

00:25:56.00

\Race 11: Mens 4+ Final @ 01:04 PM

21 Waterford (Utah)
(J.Desautels, |.Bennett, T.Beck, A.Moshirfar, [V.Moody])

09:29.00

09:29.00

00:15:11.00

00:24:40.00

Race 14: Mens 8+ Final @ 01:04 PM

23 Waterford (Utah) A

(M.Buxton, P.Ross, D.Ross, P.Pascale, D.Williamson,
T.Scott, C.Scott, I.Stockham, [T.Wang])

Waterford (Utah) B

(J.Semnani, J.Tripp, J.Howard, M.Ali, J.Bennett,
T.Shreeve, M.Fehoko, J.Wapner, [S.Quarles])

09:36.00

10:27.00

09:36.00

10:27.00

00:19:30.00

00:19:15.00

00:29:06.00

00:29:42.00

Page 2 of 2

Printed: 2015-Oct-31 01:49 PM
Created using Regatta Workbench



http://regattaworkbench.com/

