

2015 Portland LO/OP Regatta: Head of the

Official Results

Place	Bow	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Start	Finish
Race	1: W	omens Singles Final @ 01:00 PM							
	1	Oregon Rowing Unlimited A (K.Tobin)	00:00.00						
Race	2: M	lens Singles Final @ 01:00 PM							
1st	7	Lake Washington (J.Greer)	10:46.00			10:46.00		00:09:41.00	00:20:27.00
2nd	6	Vancouver Lake (M.Murphy)	11:52.00	10.2%	01:06.00	11:52.00		00:09:24.00	00:21:16.00
3rd	2	Lake Stevens (R.Sternagel)	12:21.00	14.7%	00:29.00	12:21.00		00:08:19.00	00:20:40.00
4th	3	Humboldt Bay (M.Kimble)	12:35.00	16.9%	00:14.00	12:35.00		00:08:30.00	00:21:05.00
5th	5	Oregon Rowing Unlimited B (T.Bradov)	12:36.00	17.0%	00:01.00	12:36.00		00:09:02.00	00:21:38.00
6th	4	Oregon Rowing Unlimited A (K.Kuntz)	12:42.00	18.0%	00:06.00	12:42.00		00:08:42.00	00:21:24.00
Race	3: W	omens 2x Final @ 01:01 PM							
1st	15	Oregon Rowing Unlimited (A.Vassallo, M.Coseo)	11:31.00			11:31.00		00:13:04.00	00:24:35.00
2nd	9	Portland Boat House (M.McCormick, A.Haight)	12:39.00	9.8%	01:08.00	12:39.00		00:10:11.00	00:22:50.00
3rd	8	Waterford (Utah) (B.Willden, L.Becker)	12:56.00	12.3%	00:17.00	12:56.00		00:09:56.00	00:22:52.00
Race	4: M	ixed 2x Final @ 01:01 PM							
1st	11	Oregon Rowing Unlimited B (V.Kerefeyski, J.Whelan)	10:54.00			10:54.00		00:12:05.00	00:22:59.00
2nd	14	Oregon Rowing Unlimited C (A.Grayzel, C.Whelan)	10:58.00	0.6%	00:04.00	10:58.00		00:12:48.00	00:23:46.00
3rd	10	Oregon Rowing Unlimited D (G.Palmer, D.Petrova)	11:13.00	2.9%	00:15.00	11:13.00		00:11:48.00	00:23:01.00
4th	16	Waterford (Utah) (D.Horrocks, M.Horrocks)	11:27.00	5.0%	00:14.00	11:27.00		00:13:39.00	00:25:06.00
5th	12	Vancouver Lake/Oregon Rowing Unlimited [Composite] A (H.Haefker, J.Arnold)	11:50.00	8.6%	00:23.00	11:50.00		00:12:35.00	00:24:25.00
	13	Vancouver Lake B (S.Winnett, C.Cadran)	Scratch						

Page 1 of 2

Printed: 2015-Oct-31 01:49 PM
Created using Regatta Workbench

Place	Bow	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Start	Finish
Race	5: N	lens 2x Final @ 01:02 PM							
1st	17	Oregon Rowing Unlimited (S.Hatcher, L.Zimmermann)	11:32.00			11:32.00		00:13:55.00	00:25:27.00
Race	6: W	Vomens 4x Final @ 01:02 PM							
1st	18	Oregon Rowing Unlimited (A.Novak, S.Coseo, M.Beremski, A.Winslow)	13:02.00			13:02.00		00:14:14.00	00:27:16.00
Race	7: N	lixed 4x Final @ 01:03 PM							
1st	19	Oregon Rowing Unlimited (G.Anderson, J.Perrot, C.Petterson, L.Goodwin-Grayzel)	11:37.00			11:37.00		00:14:33.00	00:26:10.00
Race	8: N	lens 4x Final @ 01:03 PM							
1st	20	Oregon Rowing Unlimited (C.Decker, I.Beremski, V.De Pinto, N.Tcherven)	11:04.00			11:04.00		00:14:52.00	00:25:56.00
Race	11:	Mens 4+ Final @ 01:04 PM							
1st	21	Waterford (Utah) (J.Desautels, I.Bennett, T.Beck, A.Moshirfar, [V.Moody])	09:29.00			09:29.00		00:15:11.00	00:24:40.00
Race	14:	Mens 8+ Final @ 01:04 PM							
1st	23	Waterford (Utah) A (M.Buxton, P.Ross, D.Ross, P.Pascale, D.Williamson, T.Scott, C.Scott, I.Stockham, [T.Wang])	09:36.00			09:36.00		00:19:30.00	00:29:06.00
2nd	22	Waterford (Utah) B (J.Semnani, J.Tripp, J.Howard, M.Ali, J.Bennett, T.Shreeve, M.Fehoko, J.Wapner, [S.Quarles])	10:27.00	8.9%	00:51.00	10:27.00		00:19:15.00	00:29:42.00